
Flow Real

Violetta

Marg Hot

Eleven Porn Star

Magic B

Eleven Spritz

Old Mezcal

French Kiss

Tuttifrutti

Doctor Mule

Gold Negroni

Carioca Mai Tai

Aberfeldy 12 - Pineapple - Passion
Fruit - Cinnamon Honey - Ginger

Patrón Silver - Siete Misterios
Ancho Reyes - Lime - Agave - dash

of Habanero

Gin Raw Lavander - St. Germain -Lime
Graprefruit 

Grey Goose - Passion Fruit - White
Chocolate - Cava

Patrón Silver - Campari - Chambord 
Hibiscus Syrup - Lime

Bombay Sapphire - Cucumber Extract -
Lime - Green Chartreuse - White egg 

Martini Fiero - St. Germain - Cava

Grey Goose - Green Apple Khuri
Apple - Ginger Syrup - Lime

Leblon Cachaça - Santa Teresa Gran
Reserva - Cointreau - Orgeat - Lime

Bombay Sapphire Rosmary infused
Martini Ambrato - Luxardo white
Anchovy Olives

Grey Goose flavored with basil and
watermelon - Lime - Top Soda 

Fuor Roses infused whit coffee beans
Agave syrup - dash of Angostura

Santa Teresa 1796 - Martini Fiero
Strawberry - Pineapple - Coconut Lime
- Cinnamon

Kentucky Coffee

Signature Cocktails
14.40€

15.90€

15.40€

15.40€

17.90€

18.90€

16.40€

16.40€

17.90€

17.90€

16.40€

16.40€

15.40€

Siete misterios - Dark Liquer chocolate
- Bitter chocolate -Bitter Orange

17.40€ Green Stay

10% VAT included
5% suggested service charge

not included 



Signature Mocktails
(Alcohol Free)

 Ginger Syurp - Apple Juice - Lime

 Pineapple Juice - Passion Fruit - White Chocolate - Soda

Cucumber Extract - Martini Floreale - Lime Egg white

Martini Vibrante - Strawberry - Coco - Pineapple - Lime - Cinnamon

Elixir

Free Stay

Chupa Chups

Mojito de Flores

Tuttifrutti Free 12.90€

12.90€

12.40€

12.90€

13.40€

Martini Floreale - Lime - Mint - Soda 

10% VAT included
5% suggested service charge

not included 



Magic B

Marg Hot

Flow Real

Violetta

Eleven Porn Star

Old Mezcal

French Kiss

Tuttifrutti

Doctor Mule

Gold Negroni

Carioca Mai Tai

Gin Raw Lavanda - St. Germain
Lima - Pomelo

Gray Goose- Fruta de la Pasión
Chocolate Blanco - Cava

Patrón Silver - Siete Misterios -
Ancho Reyes - Lima - Agave -

Habanero

Aberfeldy 12 - Piña - Fruta de la
Pasión - Miel de Canela - Jengibre

Patrón Blanco - Campari - Chambord
Sirope Hibiscus - Lima

Martini Fiero - St. Germain - Cava

Bombay Sapphire - Extracto de Pepino
Lima - Chartreuse verde - Clara de

huevo 

Grey Goose - Khuri Manzana 
Sirope Jengibre - Manzana - Lima

Grey Goose aromatizado con sandía y
albahaca - Lima - Top soda 

Bombay Sapphire infusionado con
romero - Martini Ambrato - Luxardo

Blanco - Aceitunas con Anchoas

Four Roses infusionado con granos de
café - Agave - Angostura

Santa Teresa 1796 - Martini Fiero
Fresa - Piña - Coco - Lima - Canela

Leblon Cachaca - Santa Teresa
Reserva - Cointreau - Horchata- Lima

Kentucky Coffee

Cocktails de la Casa

15.90€

15.40

15.40€

17.90€

18.90€

16.40€

16.40€

17.90€

15.40€

16.40€

16.40€

Siete Misterios - Licor chocolate Negro -
Bitter chocolate -Bitter Naranja 

Green Stay17.40€

14.40€

17.90€

Eleven Spritz

10% IVA incluido
5% de gratificación sugerida

no incluido  



Mocktails de la Casa
(Sin Alcohol)

 Sirope Gengibre - Manzana - Lima

Zumo de Piña - Maracuyá - Chocolate Blanco - Soda

Martini Vibrante - Fresa - Zumo de Piña - Lima - Canela

Extracto Pepino - Martini Floreale - Lima Clara de huevo

Elixir

Free Stay

Chupa Chups

Tuttifrutti Sin

Mojito de Flores

12.40€

13.40€

12.90€

12.90€

12.90€

Martini Floreale - Lima - Menta - Soda

10% IVA incluido
5% de gratificación sugerida

no incluido  


